ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1552

INSTITUTION NAME: FRONTIER CHILDREN ACADEMY

CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

1552-C-5-4427
1552-C-5-4428
1552-C-5-4433
1552-C-5-4436
1552-C-5-4439
1552-C-5-4440
1552-C-5-4442
1552-C-5-4445
1552-C-5-4448
1552-C-6-4430
1552-C-6-4437
1552-C-6-4444
1552-C-6-4449
1552-C-6-4450

M.DANYAL KHAN MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

WALEED KHAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MAMOON ASIM ASIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ROMAN GHANI AKBAR ZAMAN
M. AHSAN ZAFAR M. ZAFARULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SANAN NASEER ABDUL NASEER
MUHAMMAD SARIM MUHAMMAD ALI
M. ADIL KHAN SAID UMAR KHAN
SAAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM
SAHIBZADA UMER KHAN SHAFAT ULLAH
ESSA KHAN ABDUL MANAN
SHAYAN KHAN MUHAMMAD HAROON KHAN
MUNEEB DASTAGIR GHULAM DASTAGIR

RAYYAN USMAN KHATTAK USMAN KHATTAK

GRADE
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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